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Replacement Parts and Accessories
Test Instruments

FUSES

10
A/25

0V

0.5
A/25

0V

2.0
A/25

0V

0.2
A/25

0V

0.2
5A

/25
0V

Bat
te

rie
s

Model	

Analog Multimeters

GMT-312		  4				    (1) AA

GMT-318		  4	 			   (1) AA

GMT-319		  4	 			   (2) AAA

Digital Multimeters

GDT-311				    		  (1) 9 Volt

GDT-3190			   4			   (1) 9 Volt

GDT-3200			   4			   (1) 9 Volt

Clamp Meters

GCM-221				    4	 4	 (2) AAA

GCM-500	 4				    	 (1) AA

Probe Testers

GAT-3400					     4
GBT-500A	 4
GBT-3502	 4				    4
GCT-3304						      (2) AAA

GCV-3206						      (2) LR44

GET-3100

GET-3202

GET-3206

GET-3213

GVD-3504						      (1) AAA

GVD-3505						      (2) 1.5 V LR44

GVT-392

Electrical Reference Books
Reference books that outline safe wiring 
recommendations based on the National Electric Code.

Part #	 Pkg Qty	 Description

ERB-UG	 1	

ERB-WS	 1	

GMT-BK	 1

Ugly’s Electrical References -  
Revised 2011 Edition. 
A quick, on-the-job reference guide for 
the most commonly required information 
in an easy-to-read format.

Wiring Simplified 43rd Edition 
A comprehensive book that translates 
the NEC rules into easy-to-understand 
explanations on how to complete safe 
wiring installs in homes.

Multimeter Handbook 
Make measurements and solve electrical 
problems around the home, in the 
workshop, at the office, and on the job.
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